2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
SLEXW
RAINSTORM
NEMA4X/EEMAC4X
ORDERING GUIDE
SLEXW GY
Series Nbr of faces Mounting Frame color Mask color DC Voltage Options†
SLEXW 1 - Single face
2 - Double face
CM - Ceiling mount
WM - Wall mount
EM - End mount
PM -  Pendant mount
GY - Grey GY - Grey (standard) NDC - AC only
UDC -  Universal DC backup voltage 6, 12 or 24VDC
IB - Self-powered for 90 minutes
WG*, BO, WO, OP, TP
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
* Specify mounting.
Single face Double face
3.6"
11.8"
14.6" 5"
DESCRIPTION
The SLEXW series of NEMA4X and EEMAC4X rated weatherproof signs is
designed to operate in extreme environments. The fully gasketed housing is
suitable for outdoor and wash-down locations. Available in AC only, AC/DC
and internally self-powered versions.
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC
•  LED ultra bright light source
•  120/347VAC Input, field selectable
•  1.9W power consumption single or double face
•  Emergency DC wattages as follows:
CIRCUITRY - SELF-POWERED
•  LED ultra bright light source
•  120/347VAC Input, field selectable
•  2W power consumption single or double face
•  High-performance, sealed Ni-Cad battery
•  90 minutes emergency duration (standard)
120 minutes emergency duration is optional
•  Solid state transfer and battery charger
MECHANICAL
•  Heavy-duty glass fibre reinforced polyester construction
•  Lens with one piece, molded gasket
•  Four integral mounting holes (one per corner) protected behind
polycarbonate cover
•  Lens secured to housing with four oversized captive screws
•  The housing is supplied standard in a grey industrial finish.
Face plate standard grey.
DIMENSIONS
UDC IB
6V 12V 24V 120V 347V 120V 347V
1.0W 1.4W 3.5W 1.9W 1.8W 3.1W 2.9W
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141-15 and C860
Project:
Contractor: